



(1)

17.appr.242.2024

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APPR) NO.242 OF 2024
IN
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION STAMP NO.9449 OF 2024

Gopal Namdeorao Uike
Vs.
Sau. Rekha Gopal Uike and another

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

CORAM : URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, J.
DATED : 07/02/2025

1. The office note shows that notice issued to the non-applicant Nos.1 and 2 are received back with report that noticee are not residing on the given address.
2. Learned Counsel for the applicant shall take appropriate steps to serve the notice on the present non-applicants.
3. Stand over after **four weeks**.

(URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, J.)